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9-Ball

Name

Yoshimasa Kinoshita

Sumiko Igaki
Subaru Yoshimoto
Teruhiko Ishii
Koichi Ohno
Takashi Arao
Keiichi Yashiro
Toru Okamura
Koto Obuchi
Ayano Nishiyama
Yumi Yoshioka
Taiki Okabe
Hisashi Sakurai
Kenta Fujiwara
Osamu Mikita

Ryunosuke Shimada

Yuta Uera

Hiroshi Maeda
Yohei Konno
Kohei Sasaki
Kazuaki Imoo
Haruto Taka
Toshihiko Igaki
Yugo Yamaoka
Yusuke Nishimura
Asuka Yamauchi
Keisuke Hori
Shota Kishiro
Tomie Sasaki
Hideyo Tsutsui
Akino Kawabata
Takahiro Okamoto
Yusuke Yamauchi
Akira Takata
Takaaki Ikoma
Takahito Inoue
Hisashi Satonaka
Takuto Yamamoto
Yoshihiko Todo
Katsu Matsui
Shigeyuki lwahara
Takuya Ohno
Keiki Kuwahara
Shigeru Fukushima
Takashi Nomura
Mamoru Kawabata
Hiroaki Okayama
Dan Konishi
Yuichi Ida

Motoki Murata
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Points
Per
Match
15.00
15.00
14.67
14.67
14.50
14.33
14.20
14.00
14.00
13.33
13.00
13.00
12.50
12.33
12.20
12.20
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.75
11.67
11.67
11.50
11.25
11.00
10.40
10.40
10.33
10.25
10.20
10.20
10.00
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10.00
9.75
9.67
9.67
9.67
9.50
9.25
9.00
8.75
8.67
8.60
8.40
8.33
8.00
7.80
7.50

% of
Avail
Points Place

75.0 % 1
75.0 % 1
73.3 % 3
73.3 % 3
72.5 % 5
71.7 % 6
71.0 % 7
70.0 % 8
70.0 % 8
66.7 % 10
65.0 % "
65.0 % "
62.5 % 13
61.7 % 14
61.0 % 15
61.0 % 15
60.0 % 17
60.0 % 17
60.0 % 17
60.0 % 17
58.8 % 21
58.3 % 22
58.3 % 22
57.5 % 24
56.3 % 25
55.0 % 26
52.0 % 27
52.0 % 27
51.7 % 29
51.3 % 30
51.0 % 31
51.0 % 31
50.0 % 33
50.0 % 33
50.0 % 33
48.8 % 36
48.3 % 37
48.3 % 37
48.3 % 37
475 % 40
46.3 % 41
45.0 % 42
43.8 % 43
43.3 % 44
43.0 % 45
42.0 % 46
417 % 47
40.0 % 48
39.0 % 49
37.5 % 50
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Points % of
9-Ball Per Avall
Name Member # SL Gender Team T™MP TMW Points Match Points Place
Reiji Osawa 10731 2 M 63104 2 0 15 7.50 375 % 50
Aiko Monji 10412 1 F 63107 4 0 28 7.00 35.0 % 52
Yuki Takahashi 11168 2 M 63102 2 0 12 6.00 30.0 % 53
Kakeru lwasaki 10723 2 M 63106 5 1 30 6.00 30.0 % 53
Tamami Oda 10817 1 F 63106 2 0 12 6.00 30.0 % 53
Masuo Omae 08993 2 M 63107 4 1 23 5.75 28.8 % 56
Ryuta Higashi 07221 6 M 63106 3 1 17 5.67 28.3 % 57
Yasuhiro Naito 10837 2 M 63101 4 1 22 5.50 275 % 58
Yukihiro Umemoto 09659 5 M 63105 3 1 16 5.33 26.7 % 59
Shoya Katsumoto 09523 5 M 63107 3 0 16 5.33 26.7 % 59
Tomomi Okamura 06069 4 M 63108 3 0 15 5.00 25.0 % 61
Kenji Shimomura 08395 3 M 63103 3 0 13 4.33 21.7 % 62
Kenji Noda 10816 3 M 63106 3 0 11 3.67 18.3 % 63
Chie Sawada 06939 3 F 63107 2 0 6 3.00 15.0 % 64
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